18 Rotoflux_2010
I
UK
D
Rotoflux grandi portate
Rotoflux large capacity
Rotoflux für grosse Durchflussmengen
UK ROTOFLUX LARGE CAPACITY

S125-300-03F G 5" 120 591 282 115 481 245 200 150 31 22 18   8x45° 53 100 18 41 307 85
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 19
Ordering Code
型号 单一通路
单一通路
Ordering Code
型号
CN 安装方式
 Single passage unions
 Single passage unions
水
Water
水
Water
Istruzioni di montaggio
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
20 Rotoflux_2010
Ordering Code
                         A B ø D I ZW X1 X2 ø Y1 Y2T U VOKJ LE ø F ø G ø H KG.
S65-300-01R-800 G 21/2" RH
G 2 1/2" 61 416 156 90 8    6x60° 32 75 55 235 118 278 23 G 11/2" G 11/2" 38 55 12 40 162 20
S65-300-02L-800 G 21/2" LH
S80-300-01R-800 G 3" RH
G 3" 73 487 188 110 10    6x60° 37 90 70 279 135 331 30 G 2" G 2" 45 66 12 40 195 27
S80-300-02L-800 G 3" LH
Ordering Code
KG.
S65-300-01R-810 G 21/2" RH
G 21/2" 61 416 156 90 8    6x60° 32 75 55 235 118 284 60 46 G 11/2" 38 55 12 40 162 20
S65-300-02L-810 G 21/2" LH
S80-300-01R-810 G 3" RH
G 3" 73 487 188 110 10    6x60° 37 90 70 279 135 337 70 58 G 2" 45 66 12 40 195 27
S80-300-02L-810 G 3" LH
A B ø D I ZW X1 X2 ø Y1 Y2ø VT UOKJ LE ø F ø G ø H
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 20
双通路 固定虹吸管
双通路 旋转虹吸管
型号
型号
Double passage stationary siphon
 Double passage rotating siphon
水
Water
水
Water
LH
打字机文本
北京泰瑞恩商贸有限公司 电话：010 84069518 邮箱：sales@torion.cn
21Rotoflux_2010
ø D1 ø N1 ø P1 F8 RA Q1 ø S1
S65 62 110 80 0,4 15 M12    6x60°
S80 77 135 100 0,4 20 M12    8x45°
S100 98 170 120 0,4 25 M16    8x45°
S125 120 200 150 0,4 30 M16    8x45°
Montageanweisungen
Union Installation
Ordering Code
                      B ø D E ø F ø N ø O ø P
h7 ZW X1 X2 ø Y1 Y2VT Uø SQ RJ K L ø M KG.
S65-300-03F-800 G 11/2" 62 416 156 75 55 251 139 110 118 80 16 14 13    6x60° 294 23 G 11/2" G 11/2" 40 55 12 40 178 21
S80-300-03F-800 G 2" 77 487 188 90 70 295 165 135 135 100 21 16 13    8x45° 347 30 G 2" G 2" 45 66 12 40 211 30
S100-300-03F-800 G 21/2" 98 589 240 110 78 361 215 170 155 120 26 20 18    8x45° 421 35 G 21/2" G 21/2" 51 82 18 46 261 60
S125-300-03F-800 G 3" 120 718 282 120 78 423 245 200 210 150 31 22 18    8x45° 508 45 G 3" G 3" 53 100 18 41 307 100
Ordering Code
                      B ø D E ø F ø N ø O ø P
h7 ZW X1 X2 ø Y1 Y2ø V T Uø SQ RJ K L ø M KG.
S65-300-03F-810 G 11/2" 62 416 156 69 55 251 139 110 118 80 16 14 13    6x60° 300 60 46 G 11/2" 40 55 12 40 178 21
S80-300-03F-810 G 2" 77 487 188 78 70 295 165 135 135 100 21 16 13    8x45° 353 70 58 G 2" 45 66 12 40 211 30
S100-300-03F-810 G 21/2" 98 589 240 94 78 361 215 170 155 120 26 20 18    8x45° 430 80 75 G 21/2" 51 82 18 46 261 60
S125-300-03F-810 G 3" 120 718 282 115 78 423 245 200 210 150 31 22 18    8x45° 518 100 88 G 3" 53 100 18 41 307 100
160-10 catalogo rotoflux:Layout 1  29-04-2010  14:34  Pagina 21